
Boys Blue 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Spotswood 00:17:49.02 34

2 Harrisonburg 00:18:00.02 47

3 East Rockingham High School 00:18:42.78 76

4 Broadway 00:18:56.44 89

5 Eastern Mennonite School 00:19:43.65 126

6 Turner Ashby 00:20:31.41 161

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Blue Ridge Christian School 00:22:56.65 4

Redeemer Classical School 00:22:13.94 2
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Boys Blue 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Spotswood 00:17:49.02 10 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 601 Russell Kramer 00:17:11.05 1

2 4 599 Peyton Kenee 00:17:39.10 4

3 5 603 Kasey McClure 00:17:43.71 5

4 7 600 Bunte Kite 00:17:57.41 7

5 17 597 Isaac Bradshaw 00:18:33.85 17

6 20 605 Kiernan Sheahan 00:19:08.13 (19)

7 24 602 Troy Kramer 00:19:26.58 (22)

2 Harrisonburg 00:18:00.02 10 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 576 Andrew McMichael 00:17:25.46 3

2 9 573 CJ Hulleman 00:17:57.73 9

3 10 571 Jack Haverty 00:18:00.50 10

4 12 572 Kaedon Howley 00:18:16.72 12

5 13 569 Evan Eberly 00:18:19.68 13

6 16 566 Matthew Rush 00:18:28.26 (16)

7 18 564 Niranjan Aradhey 00:18:51.11 (18)

3 East Rockingham High School 00:18:42.78 6 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 530 Hayden Fox 00:17:54.45 6

2 11 533 Conan O'Neil 00:18:09.57 11

3 14 538 Eiler Yancey 00:18:25.04 14

4 23 534 Jude Randall 00:19:19.04 21

5 28 528 Alex Dean 00:19:45.80 24

6 62 536 Gabriel Wylie 00:24:40.43 (41)

4 Broadway 00:18:56.44 10 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 523 Tristan Yoder 00:17:23.86 2

2 15 512 Jayden Kerr 00:18:25.53 15

3 21 519 Ryley Tinnell 00:19:10.44 20

4 29 508 Rhett Armentrout 00:19:47.52 25

5 31 516 Jaiden Nguyen 00:19:54.88 27

6 33 522 Caleb Wyant 00:20:00.87 (29)

7 36 515 Breylon Miller 00:20:23.36 (32)

5 Eastern Mennonite School 00:19:43.65 11 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 557 Jedrek Sneary 00:17:57.73 8

2 30 547 Jakob Gerlach 00:19:54.59 26

3 32 550 Ben Huyard 00:19:58.24 28

4 34 545 Sam Castaneda 00:20:17.02 30

5 38 553 Isaac Ott 00:20:30.65 34

6 42 544 Calvin Bixler 00:20:51.85 (35)

7 44 552 Noah Loker 00:20:58.88 (37)

6 Turner Ashby 00:20:31.41 10 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 623 Aiden Morgan 00:19:39.33 23

2 35 614 Cooper Bair 00:20:17.15 31

3 37 626 Christian Souders 00:20:25.04 33
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Boys Blue 5k

4 43 627 Drew Teter 00:20:58.46 36

5 46 618 Evan Kulp 00:21:17.06 38

6 49 625 Daniel Rogers 00:21:47.02 (39)

7 52 628 Nathan Whiting 00:22:02.60 (40)
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Boys Blue 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 601 Russell Kramer K 00:17:11.05 Spotswood

2 2 523 Tristan Yoder K 00:17:23.86 Broadway

3 3 576 Andrew McMichael K 00:17:25.46 Harrisonburg

4 4 599 Peyton Kenee K 00:17:39.10 Spotswood

5 5 603 Kasey McClure K 00:17:43.71 Spotswood

6 6 530 Hayden Fox K 00:17:54.45 East Rockingham High School

7 7 600 Bunte Kite K 00:17:57.41 Spotswood

8 8 557 Jedrek Sneary K 00:17:57.73 Eastern Mennonite School

9 9 573 CJ Hulleman K 00:17:57.73 Harrisonburg

10 10 571 Jack Haverty K 00:18:00.50 Harrisonburg

11 11 533 Conan O'Neil K 00:18:09.57 East Rockingham High School

12 12 572 Kaedon Howley K 00:18:16.72 Harrisonburg

13 13 569 Evan Eberly K 00:18:19.68 Harrisonburg

14 14 538 Eiler Yancey K 00:18:25.04 East Rockingham High School

15 15 512 Jayden Kerr K 00:18:25.53 Broadway

16 (16) 566 Matthew Rush K 00:18:28.26 Harrisonburg

17 17 597 Isaac Bradshaw K 00:18:33.85 Spotswood

18 (18) 564 Niranjan Aradhey K 00:18:51.11 Harrisonburg

19 0 568 Donovan Eanes K 00:19:02.19 Harrisonburg

20 (19) 605 Kiernan Sheahan K 00:19:08.13 Spotswood

21 20 519 Ryley Tinnell K 00:19:10.44 Broadway

22 0 580 Owen Tompkins K 00:19:15.04 Harrisonburg

23 21 534 Jude Randall K 00:19:19.04 East Rockingham High School

24 (22) 602 Troy Kramer K 00:19:26.58 Spotswood

25 0 604 Kenneth Salmeron K 00:19:30.10 Spotswood

26 0 581 Liam Wightman K 00:19:37.42 Harrisonburg

27 23 623 Aiden Morgan K 00:19:39.33 Turner Ashby

28 24 528 Alex Dean K 00:19:45.80 East Rockingham High School

29 25 508 Rhett Armentrout K 00:19:47.52 Broadway

30 26 547 Jakob Gerlach K 00:19:54.59 Eastern Mennonite School

31 27 516 Jaiden Nguyen K 00:19:54.88 Broadway

32 28 550 Ben Huyard K 00:19:58.24 Eastern Mennonite School

33 (29) 522 Caleb Wyant K 00:20:00.87 Broadway

34 30 545 Sam Castaneda K 00:20:17.02 Eastern Mennonite School

35 31 614 Cooper Bair K 00:20:17.15 Turner Ashby

36 (32) 515 Breylon Miller K 00:20:23.36 Broadway

37 33 626 Christian Souders K 00:20:25.04 Turner Ashby

38 34 553 Isaac Ott K 00:20:30.65 Eastern Mennonite School

39 0 598 Dominic Davies K 00:20:35.11 Spotswood

40 0 510 Gavin Diehl K 00:20:51.50 Broadway

41 0 595 Elijah Lorson K 00:20:51.82 Redeemer Classical School

42 (35) 544 Calvin Bixler K 00:20:51.85 Eastern Mennonite School

43 36 627 Drew Teter K 00:20:58.46 Turner Ashby

44 (37) 552 Noah Loker K 00:20:58.88 Eastern Mennonite School

45 0 502 Charles Martin K 00:21:13.85 Blue Ridge Christian School

46 38 618 Evan Kulp K 00:21:17.06 Turner Ashby

47 0 514 Ryan Kline K 00:21:26.57 Broadway

48 0 554 Lucas Pou K 00:21:29.34 Eastern Mennonite School

49 (39) 625 Daniel Rogers K 00:21:47.02 Turner Ashby

50 0 551 Silas King K 00:21:48.38 Eastern Mennonite School

51 0 517 Asher Ryan K 00:21:50.30 Broadway
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Boys Blue 5k

52 (40) 628 Nathan Whiting K 00:22:02.60 Turner Ashby

53 0 620 Ryan Larson K 00:22:30.83 Turner Ashby

54 0 503 Patrick Martin K 00:22:33.91 Blue Ridge Christian School

55 0 501 Isaiah Howdyshell K 00:22:50.22 Blue Ridge Christian School

56 0 624 Walter Rhodes K 00:23:04.66 Turner Ashby

57 0 556 Isaac Sachs K 00:23:05.16 Eastern Mennonite School

58 0 548 Zach Halteman K 00:23:11.27 Eastern Mennonite School

59 0 596 Charlie Loucks K 00:23:36.06 Redeemer Classical School

60 0 606 Ben Tomei K 00:23:37.22 Spotswood

61 0 617 Phineas Kasten K 00:23:45.39 Turner Ashby

62 (41) 536 Gabriel Wylie K 00:24:40.43 East Rockingham High School

63 0 504 Owen Shank K 00:25:08.65 Blue Ridge Christian School
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